Solavanti Lighting www.solavantilighting.com 1.866.356.4458 9659 Wendell Rd.  Dallas TX  75243
FOXX Luminaire
D12115LA D12125LA D12130LA
date
customer
project
quantity
COB LED INDOOR CYLINDER Luminaire
example...
FOXX
Family Finish DriverItem / Wattage / Lumens IP Rating Input voltageCCT Beam
D12115LA
D12125LA
D12130LA
30 3000K W
R
white
RAL color
20 IP20N
A
C
non dim
0-10V
consult for
options
120
277
120V input
277V input
50 50 deg15W  >1250lm
25W  >2090lm
30W  >2450lm
FOXX D12115LA 30 50 W N 20 120
Family Finish DriverItem / Wattage / Lumens IP Rating Input voltageCCT Beam
4.5”
4.6”
5.4”
6.6”
5.4”
7.8”
D12115LA D12125LA
D12130LA
IP
20US LED
50° beam 3-0/4-0
jbox mount
Ø 5.0”
plate